

Official invitation for participate at the season 2017/18: Qualification Round.

At the season 2016/17 Euroleague peaked maximum number of participating teams - 10. At the season 2017/18 EUROLEAGUE will organize Qualification Round for the new teams which want to participate.

The winning team of the Qualification Round will get place in the Euroleague at the season 2017/18. Organization of the Qualification Round will be at the same level like EUROLEAGUE. Video, Refereeing, Performance. So all the teams be obliged play in the uw t-shirts.

Participants of the EUROLEAGUE at the season 2017/18.

Possible Participants of the Qualification Round

1		Molde UVK	Norway
2	3	TSV Malsch	German
3		Flipper	Denmark
4	9	UWRC Betta	Russia
5	2	SDK Malmo Triton	Sweden
6		Tampere	Finland
7	#	UWRC Wien	Austria
8	PA SEE	Polisen DK	Sweden
9	E	EGE UWR	Turkey
0		Winner of QR	

1 🔫	Akkaren SDK	Norway
	Tudserne	Denmark
3 📚	EGE Universitesi	Turkey
4	Firenze	Italy
5	Barcelona	Spain
6 💯	Aquanavt	Russia

CONFIRMED CONFIRMED

Schedule in the season 2017/18

QR: 30 September - 1 October 2017

Copenhagen (Denmark)

1 Round: 4-5 November 2017 2 Round: 17-18 February 2018 3 Round: 21-22 April 2018

Deadline for participation

Is 30 of June 2017. Please send Application on electronic form by mail commission@euwrl.com. Form of Application you can find at official web page www.euwrl.com Tab DOCUMENTS.

Participation fee at Qualification Round

Will be determined based on the number of teams taking part. 4 teams - 1500€, 5 teams - 1200€, 6 teams - 900€. Deadline for participation fee: till 10 of July 2017.

Participation fee at EUROLEAGUE

Is 2000€. Deadline for participation fee: 50% of participation fee till 10 of July 2017, 50% of participation fee till 4 of November 2017.

Deadline for participation fee for the team which will win Qualification Round: 100% of participation fee till 4 of November 2017.

Web page: www.euwrl.com e-mail: commission@euwrl.com FB: www.facebook.com/euwrl Twitter: www.twitter.com/euwrl YouTube: www.youtube.com/user/UWRC Instagram: www.instagram.com/euwrl